PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
430A DYNAMO BATTERY CHARGER
JEFSTACHG430
•• Input Voltage: 230V ~ 50Hz
•• Input Power: 130 W
•• Output Voltage: 12V / 24V
•• Output Charge Peak (EN): 75A (30A)
•• Output Start Peak (EN): 400A (300A)
•• Battery Capacity (Min - Max): 60 - 800Ah
•• Duty Cycle: 5 sec ON / 30 sec OFF  @ 5 Cycles
•• Charging Rates: 6
•• Fast Charge Timer: Yes
•• Fuse: 2 x 50A
•• Plug: 13A
•• Safety Class (DIN 40530): II
•• Charging Cables: 14mm x 2m
•• Power Cable: 3 x 1.5mm x 2.4m
•• Input (Charge): 0.4A
•• Input (Start): 3A
•• Weight: 15kg
•• Dimensions: 300 x 230 x 630mm
13
SAFETY CLASS
(DIN 40530): II